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tuning apparatus for musical 09G52
instruments
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B OME RS (e intensity regulators for 150045
Hot o) mechanical pianos
AN~ —RIL T tuning hammers 150002
B N musical instruments 24EO01 150025
R N music stands 150080
BiEH N conductors’ batons 150009
= tuning forks
FALWE [ 9 W EEsEE [ 9 ]
1 p- g3 N musical instruments 150025
(1) XS western style musical
instruments
Ta—F 44 N accordions 150001
F—h= N oboes 150043
FHVF N ocarinas 150056
FITT N organs 150057
v a— )L musical boxes [not toys]
U N castanets 150018
FH— N guitars 150039
ZAZ R S clarinets
=5 SN cornets
a hTRRA N double basses 150027
XV R— saxophones
BERE S mutes [musical instrument]
PV EaYi% N cymbals 150032
BNy N tambourines 150067
Frno cellos
Fx A L chimes
T g4 N timpani
gt glockenspiels
NoAT T triangles [musical
instruments]
K7 A drums [musical instruments]

3-256




[

3

=

2

KZLHAT 4 v/
rZ o~y b

[ =

IN—"F
IN—F =
NAFY v
PRI A T
N RV

v/
v 47
|

77 dy b
7 b— hk
R

~ AL — A

~ Ry
Ra—Vy I iAo F—
ARE

]

(RS oilA

J—F
(2) TXdER

9

AN

AN
=R

Lxo

Kk (FnZs)
DD

D

s
[ONRA-

U ()
Bt
UES S

z z =z ==z ==

drumsticks
trumpets

trombones

harps

harmonicas

violins

bagpipes

handbells [musical
instruments]
pianos

violas

picks for stringed
instruments
bassoons

flutes

horns

mouthpieces [musical
instruments]
mandolins

music synthesizers
xylophones

bows [musical instruments]

strings for western musical
instruments

reeds [musical instruments]

Japanese traditional musical
instruments

oriental fiddles [Kokyu]

oriental harps [Koto]

Japanese bamboo clarinets
[Shakuhachi]

three—stringed Japanese
guitars [Shamisen]

bamboo vertical pipes [Shoh]
Japanese drums [Taiko]
Japanese hand drums [Tsuzumi]
Japanese picks [Tsume]
Japanese plectrums [Bachi]
bamboo vertical pipes
[Hichiriki]

Japanese lutes [Biwa]

Japanese flutes [Yokobue]

strings for Japanese style
stringed instruments

music stands
conductors’ batons

tuning forks
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harmoniums

wind pipes for organs

musical boxes

tuning forks

cases for musical instruments

keys for musical instruments
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150010
150072
150070
150041
150014
150075
150051

150008
150074

150036

150049
150087
150076

150080
150009

150040
150058
150052
150033
150035
150077
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strings for musical
instruments

keyboards for musical
instruments

stands for musical
instruments

catgut for musical
instruments

plectrums

pedals for musical
instruments

mouthpieces for musical
instruments
mutes for musical instruments

bows for musical instruments
valves for musical

instruments

clarions

clarionets

kettledrums

kettledrum frames

stringed musical instruments

pegs for musical instruments
bridges for musical
instruments

picks for stringed
instruments

bow nuts for musical
instruments

melodicas

Jews’ harps [musical
instruments]

cornets [musical instruments]
gongs

concertinas

saxophones

turning apparatus for sheet
music

robotic drums

dampers for musical
instruments

perforated music rolls
bellows for musical
instruments

bamboo flutes

zithers

hugin [Chinese violins]
sheng [Chinese musical wind
instruments]

pipa [Chinese guitars]
suona [Chinese trumpets]
basses [musical instruments]
carillons [musical
instruments]

barrel organs

electronic musical
instruments
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150028

150024

150088

150015

150048
150060

150034

150065
150004
150073

150071
150023
150069
150020
150029

150021
150054

150048

150005

150092
150038

150031
150037
150026

150089
150053

150094
150065

150079
150064

150082
150022
150081
150084

150083
150085

150013
150017

150012
150044



[T VA tom—toms 150068

NoAT T CEERD triangles [musical 150055
instruments]

KT 2 CEER) drums [musical instruments] 150066

NAN) drumheads 150059

NAN;: 1 skins for drums 150059

N—"T 5% harp strings 150042

NAFYV U HHTHT chin rests for violins 150050

NI T4 (FRHER) balalaikas [stringed musical 150090
instruments]

Nova— (L) banjos 150091

N RRA bandonions 150011

N RUL CRER) handbells [musical 150086
instruments]

v7 o8 (IFA) piano keys 150063

v ) O piano keyboards 150061

v piano strings 150062

v HER Y music rolls [piano] 150078

By buccins [trumpets] 150016

UL R (CRE) hats with bells [musical 150019
instruments]

R horns [musical instruments] 150030

O3B CRIHOL D) sticks for bows for musical 150006
instruments

SHEL CREHObH D) horsehair for bows for 150007
musical instruments

U—F reeds 150003

U lyres 150046

[(B%] BEOTOMDER - Y—EXEBRIERTILI 7y ME—EXREBHORT

A IR RO colophony for stringed 01A01 150093
musical instruments

RALIR RO rosin for stringed musical 01A01 150093
instruments
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